
IP 
20

3 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

40 W

490 lm

10 lm/W

3000 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G9

40%

2%

581 lm

60 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

3 x Compact fluorescent lamp

20 W

1200 lm

24 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

40%

2%

1423 lm

60 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 19.69 in

Width: 6.06 in

Height: 19.69 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 60 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
TRAMA_WALL/CEILING
D14 A.PI.FE
LUCEPLAN

Un misurato equilibrio neoclassico per una lampada moderna. La forma e la serigrafia del diffusore in policarbonato consentono una diffusione

della luce intensa e omogenea. Il pratico sistema di cerniere magnetiche consente una facile apertura per la manutenzione. 

Light output 1 
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